Features:
Accuracy 6000 d (acc. to OIML R76 Class 111)
High-speed conversion with response times from 5 ms
Software Calibration
Serial Interface RS232, RS485 for Printer Remote
Display Modbus RTU
3 digital In- and 3 Outputs for limit function
Transflective LCD Display, back lighted
Panel Mount, Field Mount, Table Top,
Zone 2/22 Version available
Optional Interfaces:
Analog output, 0|4-20 mA, 0-10 V D.C.
Fieldbus: Profibus-DP, DeviceNet, Ethernet IP and
Profinet IO
The new X2 Process Indicator provides an easy and reliable solution
for process hopper scales with strain gauge load cells in process
automation applications
The flexibility of the instrument with different options as
serial and digital interfaces  or fieldbus allows a simple
integration into automation systems. Also a high
resolution  0 | 4-20 mA analogue output card is available
The X2 Process Indicator is available in a robust
aluminium housing for front panel mounting and stainless
steel housing for field and table top mounting.
Utmost interference suppression and long term stability
guarantees optimum use in harshest environments
Three freely configurable digital In- and Outputs can
control simple process functions, like limits
The LCD weight display with 25 mm characters is back
lighted and transflective. It allows a good readability even
under difficult conditions as e.g. direct sunlight.
The high-quality Sense-amplifier supports 4 and also 6
wire Load Cells. This allows connections over long
distances without losing accuracy.
Additional security guarantees the fully galvanically
isolated sensor input circuit and supply from supply
voltage and all in- | output circuits
Process Indicator X2
Most reliable and cost effective product for
Weighing & process automation
Functional Diagram
Technical Data
Housing
Panel Mount Version Dimensions:      W 163xH 89.5xL 113 MM
Weight
Table top Version
Weight
Delivery     3.2 KG
Stainless Steel Housing with Top And Bottom
Sections
Net            1.15 KG
Delivery     2.0 KG
Dimensions:    W 197xH 122.5xL 232 MM
Net            2.8 KG
And Steel Back
Metal Housing of Aluminum with Steel LED
Table Top | Wall Mount Version
Panel Version
* Dimensions in mm
Front View *
Front View * Isometric View
View from the back *
View from the back *
Wall Mounting Accessories
Panel cut-out *
Side View *
Side View *
Corporate Office: Local Office:
Minebea Intec India Private Limited
26D, K I A D B Industrial Area,
Peenya II Phase, Bengaluru-560 058.
Karnataka, India
Phone +91-80-6720 0200
PR5310/84  Basic, Profinet I/O, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 84 1 9407 1 5310 84 2
PR5310/50  Basic, Profibus option, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 50 1 9407 1 5310 50 2
PR5310/71  Basic, Devicenet option, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 71 1 9407 1 5310 71 2
PR5310/94  Basic, Profinet I/O, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 94 1 9407 1 5310 94 2
PR5310/12  Basic, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22  9407 1 5310 12 1 9407 1 5310 12 2
SS Variants
PR5310/10  Basic, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 10 1  9407 1 5310 10 2
PR5310/31  Basic, Analog O/p, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 31 1 9407 1 5310 31 2
PR5310/33  Basic, Profibus & Analog O/p, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 33 1 9407 1 5310 33 2
PR5310/80  Basic, Ethernet IP, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 80 1 9407 1 5310 80 2
PR5310/90  Basic, Ethernet IP, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 90 1 9407 1 5310 90 2
PR5310/34  Basic, Profibus & Analog O/p, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 34 1 9407 1 5310 34 2
PR5310/72  Basic, Devicenet, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 72 1 9407 1 5310 72 2
PR5310/92  Basic, Ethernet IP, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 92 1 9407 1 5310 92 2
PR5310/83  Basic, Profinet I/O, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 83 1 9407 1 5310 83 2
PR5310/51  Basic, Profibus option, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 51 1 9407 1 5310 51 2
PR5310/52  Basic, Profibus, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 52 1 9407 1 5310 52 2
PR5310/91  Basic, Ethernet IP, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 91 1 9407 1 5310 91 2
PR5310/35  Basic, Profibus & Analog O/p, SS, 24V DC, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 35 1 9407 1 5310 35 2
PR5310/70  Basic, Devicenet option, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 70 1 9407 1 5310 70 2
PR5310/32  Basic, Analog O/P, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 32 1 9407 1 5310 32 2
PR5310/11  Basic, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 11 1  9407 1 5310 11 2
Ex Variants
PR5310/93  Basic, Profinet I/O, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 93 1 9407 1 5310 93 2
PR5310/95  Basic, Profinet I/O, 24V DC, SS, Zone2/22 9407 1 5310 95 1 9407 1 5310 95 2
PR5310/81  Basic, Ethernet IP, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 81 1 9407 1 5310 81 2
PR5310/30  Basic, Analog O/p, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 30 1 9407 1 5310 30 2
PR5310/41  Basic, Profibus, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 41 1 9407 1 5310 41 2
PR5310/61  Basic, Devicenet, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 61 1 9407 1 5310 61 2
PR5310/40  Basic, Profibus, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 40 1 9407 1 5310 40 2
PR5310/20  Basic, Analog O/p, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 20 1 9407 1 5310 20 2
PR5310/60  Basic, Devicenet, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 60 1 9407 1 5310 60 2
PR5310/00  Basic, 230V AC  9407 1 5310 00 1  9407 1 5310 00 2
PR5310/01  Basic, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 01 1  9407 1 5310 01 2
PR5310/21  Basic, Analog O/p, 24V DC  9407 1 5310 21 1 9407 1 5310 21 2
PR5310/23  Basic, Profibus & Analog O/p, 230V AC 9407 1 5310 23 1 9407 1 5310 23 2
Model No.  Variant Description For India   Outside India
Panel Variants
PR5310/24  Basic, Profibus & Analog O/p, 24V DC 9407 1 5310 24 1 9407 1 5310 24 2
PR5310 Ordering codes